
Venue: Itqan - Clinical Simulation & Innovation Center  - Doha- Qatar

Time Period
5 Hours

Understanding Urodynamics: A Comprehensive 
Workshop on Bladder Function Assessment

01 .Oct. 2025

Hands On Workshop

Workshop Structure
Didactic Lectures  (120 min)

Time Topic Speaker
Basics of Lower Urinary Tract Anatomy and Physiology

Indications for Urodynamic Studies

Overview of UDS Equipment and Set-Up

Cystometry and Pressure Flow Studies

Case-Based Interpretation Session

Urologist

Urologist

Urologist

Urologist

Urologist

Urologist

20 min

20 min

20 min

20 min

20 min

20 min

Faculty

Dr. Ardalan Ghafouri

Workshop Director 

Dr. Hanna Al-hothi

Targeted Candidates

Urologists

With a Priority to Juniors



  discussion with them. At the end, participants with have another test for feedback on future
  courses.

Qatar
Tel.: +97472121560

UAE
Tel.: +971 56 483 8833

Jordan
Tel.: +962 (79) 5727072

Arab Organizers Group
Conferences & Exhibitions

Workshop fee per attendee: 150$

Hands-On

Learning Outcomes

For registration please fill the form 
at the end of the previous page


